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IVY Lot Summary

County/State: Major County, OK
Legal Description: Sec 13-22N-12W
Lease Name: Betty Fuzzell 1-13
Asset Type: Partial Working Interest
Gross Working Interest: .05
Net Revenue Interest: .0375
Net Income (1 mo): ($40.99)

API: 35-093-22755
Lease #: 0930499253
Purchaser: D&J Oil Co.
Operator: D&J Qil Co.

Leasehold included. Currently 10 mcfd. Drilling potential.

Disclaimer: Bidders must conduct their own due diligence prior to bidding at the auction. Bidders shall rely
upon their own evaluations of the properties and not upon any representation either oral or written provided
here. This is a summary of information provided by the seller to Mid-Continent Energy Exchange.



'Y Income and Expenses

Summary

1 months income info

Gross Income: $25.15
Gross Expense: $66.14
TOTAL: ($40.99)

Per Month: ($40.99)



Owner Number: HUN320 SUPPLEMENTAL CHECK VOUCHER FOR CHECK: 237297 Dated: 11/06/19

HUNGERFORD OIL & GAS, LLC
Issued to: 3%COLETTE MCBRIDE

120 N PERKINS ROAD, SUITE B

STILLWATER OK 74075

WELL WELL NAME RUN OIL REVENUE TOTAL MMBTU FCTR

By: D & J OIL COMPANY INC
4720 W. GARRIOTT
ENID OK 73703
{580)242-3636

GROSS TOTAL NET

NUMBER PURCHASER NAME MO/YR GAS TYPE INT MCF/BBL NET DECIMAL SALES TAXES DEDUCT SALES
295020 BETTY FUZZELL #1-13 OK:MAJOR 013-022N-012%

DCP MIDSTRERM L GROSS 5/19 GAS REG WT 1.00000 -563.42 -23.47 -238.02 =301.83

NET .03750000 =2%.33 -.88 —8...93 -11.32

DCP MIDSTREAM L GROSS 6/19 GAS REG WI 4 1.00000 7.44 .27 353.35 -346.18

NET $/MCF: 1.86 0.15 .03750000 .28 -0 13.25 -12.98

DCP MIDSTREAM L GROSS 9/19 GAS REG WI 66 1.00000 141.90 5..33 415,37 ~278.840

NET $/MCF:  2.15 2.47 .03750000 5.32 .20 15.58 -10.4¢

285020 BETTY FUZZELL # ==== Net Well Revenue Disbursed Total

Page: 1

OWNER
AMOUNT




INVOICE
' 4720 W. GARRIOTT
ENID OK 73703

HUNGERFORD OIL & GAS
$COLETTE MCBRIDE

120 N PERKINS ROAD, SUITE B
STILIWATER OK 74075

D & J OIL COMPANY INC

WELL NUMBER: 295020

WELL NAME: BETTY FUZZELL #1-13
LOCATION: SEC:013-022N-012w
BILLING PERIOD: SEPTEMBER 2019

OWNER NUMBER:
INVOICE DATE:
INVOICE NUMBER:
PAGE NUMBER:

HUN320
09/30/19
433373
i

DETAIL SUB GRAND
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION OF EXPENSE SOURCE OF CHARGES AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL
[ OPERATING |
1909:CONTRACT PU CONTRACT PUMPER LEROY RAMEY LOE 2175.00
BETTY FUZZELL-CONTRACT PUMPE
RC:001 REC CHG FUEL & PHONE SERVICE FUEL AND PHONE SERVICE LOE 125.00
RC:001 REC CHG  FIRST LEVEL SUPERVISION FIRST LEVEL SUPERVISION LOE 100.00
RC:001 REC CHG  OPERATING OVERHEAD OPERATING OVERHEAD LOE 832.82
———————————— 1;332.82
OWNER SHARE----[0.05000000]--========m= 66.64
--------- TOTAL OPERATING 1,332.82
========= TQTAL OPERATING ====ss===== 1,332.82
‘ TOTAL OWNER SHARE 66.64
¥ % % % TOTAL WELL CHARGES * % * ¥ 1,332.82
[ WORKING INTEREST ] TOTAL
PERCENT AMOUNT CHARGES
TOTAL HUNGERFORD OIL & GAS .05000000 66.64 66.64
LEASEHOLD TANGIBLE INTANGIBLE OPERATING APPLIED AFE **CURRENT DUE¥*
SUMMARY WELL EXPENSE TOTALS THIS INVOICE: .00 .00 .00 66.64 .00 66.64

*kkkxkk  TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS WELL *#kkkik

66.64



Owner Number: HUN320 SUPPLEMENTAL CHECK VOUCHER FOR CHECK: 237678

Dated: 12/05/1¢% Page: 1
HUNGERFORD OIL & GAS, Lic
Issued to: %COLETTE MCBRIDE By: D & J OIL COMPANY INC
120 N PERKINS ROAD, SUITE B 4720 W. GARRIOTT
STILLWATER OK 74075 ENID OK 73703
(580)242-3636
WELL  WELL NAME RUN OIL REVENUE TOTAL MMBTU FCTR GROSS TOTAL NET OWNER
NUMBER PURCHASER NAME MO/¥R GAS TYPE INT MCF/BBL NET DECIMAL SALES TAXES DEDUCT SALES AMOUNT
295020 BETTY FUZZELL £1-13 OK:MAJOR 013-022N-012W
DCP MIDSTREAM L GROSS 10/1% GAS REG Wi 155 1.00000 347.29 14.13 502.5¢  -169.3@ . —

NET $/MCF:  2.2¢ 5-81 ,03750000 . _amae




Owner Number: HUN320 SUPPLEMENTAL CHECK VOUCHER FOR CHECK: 236935

HUNGERFORD OIL & GA&S
Issued to: %COLETTE MCBRIDE

By: D & J OIL COMPANY INC
120 X PERKINS ROAD, SUITE B 4720 W. GARRIOTT
STILLWATER OK 74075 ENID OK 73703
(580)242-363¢

WELL  WELL NAME RUN OIL REVENUE

TOTAL MMBTU FCTR GROSS TOTAL
NUMBER PURCHASER NAME MO/YR GAS TYPE INT MCF/BBL NET DECIMAL SALES TAXES DEDUCT
295020 BETTY FUZZELL #1-13 OK:MAJOR 013-022N-012%
DCP MIDSTREAM L GROSS 8/19 GAS REG WI 68 1.00000 124.78 4.27 416.21
NET §/MCF: 1.84 2,55 ,03756000 4.68 .16 15.61
I e . —.....c.co I e — —

Dated: 10/07/19

Page: 1

OWNER

AMOUNT



INVOICE D & J OIL COMPANY INC WELL NUMBER: 295020
4720 W. GARRIOTT WELL NAME: BETTY FUZZELL #1-13
ENID OK 73703 LOCATION: SEC:013-022§-012w
BILLING PERIOD: OCTOBER 2019
HUNGERFORD OIL & GBS, LLC

$COLETTE MCBRIDE OWNER NUMBER: HUN320
120 ¥ PERKINS ROAD, SUITE B INVOICE DATE: 10/31/19
STILLWATER OK 74075 INVOICE NUMBER: 435235
PAGE NUMBER: 1
DETAIL SUB GRAND
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION OF EXPENSE SOURCE OF CHARGES AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL
[ OPERATING ]
1910:CONTRACT PU CONTRACT PUMPER LEROY RAMEY LOE 275.00
BETTY FUZZELL~CONTRACT PUMPE
RC:001 REC CHG  FUEL & PHONE SERVICE FUEL AND PHONE SERVICE LOE 125.00
RC:001 REC CHG  FIRST LEVEL SUPERVISION FIRST LEVEL SUPERVISION LOE 100.00
RC:001 REC CHG  OPERATING OVERHEAD OPERATING OVERHEAD LOE 832.82
JE #15 INSURANCE DOWN PAYMENT LOE 181.73
———————————— 1,514.55
OWNER SHARE--~--[0.05000000]~-~=========- 75.73
TOTAL OPERATING 1,514.55
TOTAL OPERATING ========== 1,514.55
TOTAL OWNER SHARE 75.73
* % % % TOTAL WELL CHARGES * * % * 1,514.55
[ WORKING INTEREST ] TOTAL
PERCENT AMOUNT CHARGES
TOTAL HUNGERFORD OIL & GAS, LLC .05000000 75.13 75.73
LEASEHOLD TANGIBLE INTANGIBLE OPERATING APPLIED AFE **CURRENT DUE**
SUMMARY WELL EXPENSE TOTALS THIS INVOICE: .00 .00 .00 75.73 .00 15.78

*k¥%kk%k  TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS WELL *¥¥¥k« 75.73




Production



1/29/2020

PetroBase

Lease and Production Information

State County
OK Major
Location Meridan
13-22N-12W Indian

First Prod Date
Last Sale

Daily Rate
MoM Change
YoY Change

Cumulative

Production Snapshot

Month BOPM
11-2018
12-2018
01-2019
02-2019
03-2019
04-2019
05-2019
06-2019
07-2019
08-2019
09-2019
10-2019
Average

https://petrobase-explorer.net/report/lease

Quarter Call

AL

BETTY FUZZELL 1-13

MCFPM
334
368
386
327
432
417
246

37
68
66
156
237

Operator
D & J OIL COMPANY INC
Formation
MISSISSIPPI, MANNING
Oil
1990-07-01
1997-03-01
0
0
0
2643

PetroBase Explorer

Lease #: 09304992530000

Horizontal

No
Gas
1990-07-01
2019-10-01
5)
90
-1706
340375

Annual Averages

Year
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Avg BOPM

Production Months
352

Avg MCFPM
373

61

376

380

214

13



1/29/2020 PetroBase Explorer

PetroBase BETTY FUZZELL 1-13 - Production Plot

I coFv I VCFP\V I Yearly Avg BOPM N Yearly Avg MCFPM Il Deciine Curve Oil [l Decine Curve Gas

N
A0 &
0 -
AT o
-
.
-
L]
AQ
L

QQ N 1A S B 5 o i1 o =] Q A § el e el o ! o 2 Q A VA D b ] © - \! ) Q O

\Qg 1\9% \QQ 1\99‘ \%% r\cﬁ \99 \99‘ t\%% \9% 100 rlQQ qj)(} r}pg rLQQ Q‘DQ rLQD Q’BQ q})ﬁ q‘()ﬁ q})\ ,1‘(3’\ rf)*‘ qj)\ r}p\ fLQ\ rLQ\ rLQ'\ rLB\ q})\ rl‘()q‘

https://petrobase-explorer.net/report/lease 2/3



1/29/2020

PetroBase

Well Name

BETTY FUZZELL 1-13

Location Spot
13-22N-12W

Spud

1983-07-21

Elevation MD
GL: 1236 7600

Well Test

Date
1983-08-23

https://petrobase-explorer.net/report/lease

CSW4 Nw4

API

BETTY FUZZELL 1-13

35-093-22755

Completion
1983-08-23

Foot-NS
660

Cmpl-Top

BOPD

PetroBase Explorer

Associated Wells
Total Well Count: 1

Operator
D & J OIL COMPANY INC
Foot-EW Foot-ref
660 Sl
First Production
1983-08-23
Cmpl-Btm PBTD

MCFPD

Type
Oil
Zone
MANNING, OSAGE
Drill-Dir
BWPD
20

Status

Active

Lateral

3/3
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